
Participation Summary - As of 10/03/2024

Participant Name Response DateResponse Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax Email
Maintenance Unlimited, Inc. 08/29/2024 Submitted Jacob Nathan P.O. Box 640272 El Paso TX 79904 (915) 751-3780 office@maintenanceunlimited.com
Treco Services, Inc. 08/29/2024 Submitted Deborah L Trevino 904 N Zarzamora San AntonioTX 78207 (210) 432-4100 (210) 432-1577 Debbiet@trecoservices.com
PJS of El Paso (https://pjsoftexas.com/) 08/29/2024 Submitted Angela Abi-Ghanem 2419 N Piedras St El Paso TX 79930 (915) 533-9797 avabighanem@pjs.com
HCV ENTERPRISES, LLC 08/28/2024 Submitted 648 Milton Henry Ave El Paso TX 79932 (915) 525-5535
Shelby Distributions Inc 08/05/2024 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 (915) 590-3080 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
El Paso Chamber Foundation (El Paso Chamber of Commerce Foundation) 07/31/2024 No Bid Romie Ruiz 303 North Oregon Street Suite 610 El Paso TX 79901 (915) 534-0500 romie@elpaso.org
B+M Industrial 07/22/2024 No Bid Raul Hernandez 7170 Copperqueen Dr El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-9007 rahernandez@bmmachinery.com
GSI Highway Products (Gordon's Specialties, Inc.) 07/22/2024 No Bid Darrell Jackson 720 West Wintergreen Rd Hutchins TX 75141 (972) 225-1660 (972) 225-6662 darrell@gsihighway.com
WISCO SUPPLY, INC. 07/22/2024 No Bid Denise Escajeda 815 S. ST. VRAIN P.O. BOX 214EL PASO TX 79901 (915) 544-8294 descajeda@wiscosupply.com
Bella Luna Engineering & Building Maintenance Unsubmitted Lorenzo Luna PO Box 5467 El Paso TX 79954 (915) 888-1777 lorenzo@bellalunaengineering.net
Caldarella's Restaurant Supply (CALDARELLA'S INC.) Viewed Tessa Caldarella 201 N Clark Drive El Paso TX 79905 (915) 771-7780 tessa@caldarellas.com
Del Norte Chemical & Supply Co Viewed Luis Porras 1535 Bassett Ave El Paso TX 79901 (915) 534-7211 dnc@delnortechemical.com
Octavias Group LLC Viewed Paris Octavias Davidson1411 bob hope dr apt 602 El Paso TX 79936 (915) 202-4822 octaviasgroupllc@gmail.com
Sun Desert Pest Management Viewed Allan Diamond 808 Rosinante El Paso TX 79922 (915) 290-7770 Sundesertpest@gmail.com
The PlanIt Room Viewed Cecilia Hernandez 1155 Westmoreland Suite 109 El Paso TX 79925 (915) 781-2900 projects@theplanitroom.com
X Cleaning Professionals (X Cleaning Professionals, LLC.) Viewed William Dozal 825 E Missouri X Cleaning ProfessionalsEl Paso TX 79902 (915) 303-5927 william.dozal@Xcleaningprofessionals.com
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